



## **MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 88888401

---

Data publicarii	31.10.23	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.283,44 RON - 1.283,44 RON

---

Descriere: CUIE CONSTRUCTII 8 Kg 5,00 5,88 29,40 SURUB TABLA ZN 4.8\*35 LEMN BUC 500,00 0,21 105,00 TABLA CUTATA T12 ZN 0.3\*0.91\*2M Buc 27,00 34,87 941,49 DISC ABRAZIV 125\*1.6 MASTER WURTH BUC 5,00 4,20 21,00 COADA MATURA IND-37415 BUC 1,00 9,24 9,24 MATURA FIR PVC+COADA BUC 2,00 26,89 53,78 ROLA ABRAZIVA P180 M 1,00 2,52 2,52 ROLA ABRAZIVA P120 M 1,00 2,52 2,52 EMAIL DANKE CREM DESCHIS 0.75L Buc 2,00 20,17 40,34 DILUANT DANKE 0.9L Buc 1,00 14,29 14,29 FIR COSITOARE 2.4MM-36913 BUC 1,00 7,56 7,56 FURTUN ALIM.MS CU COT 1.5M BUC 1,00 12,61 12,61 TEU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 1,00 7,56 7,56 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 BUC 2,00 3,36 6,72 ROBINET APA 1/2 I-E GIACOMINI Buc 1,00 29,41 29,41

---